
2022-2023 Board Meeting Dates

● Monday, July 19, 2022 - Special Board Meeting (Grow Public

Schools, 5080 California Ave., Ste. 100, Bakersfield, CA 93309)

● Monday, July 27, 2022 - Special Board Meeting (GA Shafter)

● Wednesday, August 10, 2022 - Public Hearing (GA Shafter)

● Wednesday, August 10, 2022 (GA Shafter)

● Monday, August 29, 2022 (GA Arvin)

● Monday, September 26, 2022 (GA Shafter)

● Monday, October 24, 2022 (GA Arvin)

● Monday, November 14, 2022 (GA Shafter)

● Monday, December 12, 2022 (GA Arvin)

● Monday, January 30, 2023 - Special Board Meeting (Point Loma,

5080 California Ave., 3rd Floor, Room #1, Bakersfield, CA 93309)

● Monday, January 30, 2023 (Point Loma, 5080 California Ave., 3rd

Floor, Room #1, Bakersfield, CA 93309)

● Monday, February 27, 2023 (GA Shafter)

● Monday, March 20, 2023 - Special Board Meeting (Grow Public

Schools, 5080 California Ave., Ste. 100, Bakersfield, CA 93309)

● Monday, March 27, 2023 (GA Arvin)

● Monday, April 24, 2023 (GA Arvin)

● Monday, May 22, 2023 (GA Shafter)

● Monday, June 12, 2023 - Public Hearing (GA Shafter)

● Tuesday, June 20, 2023 (Grow Public Schools, 5080 California Ave.,

Ste. 100, Bakersfield, CA 93309)


